Prevent Protect Notify

utomotive Safety Council

2021 GENERAL MEETING
Inn at Saint John’s
September 15-17, 2021

Conference Agenda

Wednesday, September 15

9:00-11:30am
12:00-1:00pm

1:00 pm
1:00pm
1:15 pm

2:00 pm
2:45 pm
3:15 pm
3:45 pm
4:15 pm
4:45pm
5:15 pm

5:45 pm

5:45-7:15 pm.

7:15-8:30 pm

ASC Board of Directors Meeting
Board Lunch

First Technical Session Begins
Opening Remarks:
ITHS Top Safety Pick: Change is Coming

Safety and Advanced Mobility at Toyota
Digital Radar Overview

Alternate Seating and gender equity

Break

Autonomous Requirements

Pedestrian Identification Solution

Occupant Safety in Highly Automated Vehicles

First Technical Session Adjourns

Hosted Reception

Dinner

Steve Peterson, ASC
Dr. David Harkey, President ITHS

Dr. Jason Hallman, Sr. Manager Toyota
Max Liberman, VP Uhnder

Jack Jensen, Humanetics

All

Pete Campbell, UL

Bastien Beauchamp, Important

Dr. John Bolte, Professor Ohio State

All

All



Thursday, September 16

7:00-8:00 am Buffet Breakfast All
8:00 am Second Technical Session Begins
8:00 am Opening Remarks: Steve Peterson, ASC
8:15 am Safety, Security and Automation — All Through the Lens
of a Camera Louis Gerhardy, VP Ambarella
8:45 am Autonomous Hurdles Colm Boran, AV Sr. Manager Ford
9:30 am DADSS Product Status Robert Strassburger, CEO ACTS
10:00 am Break All
10:30 am MUTCD Update Robert Dingess, Mercer Consulting
11:15 am Added Safety by Passive Adaptive Venting Kurt Fischer, ZF
11:45 am The investigation of Automated Emergency Braking (AEB)
technology and the implications for vehicle occupant safety Dr.Valentina Graci, CHoP
12:15 p.m. Second Technical Session Ends
12:15-1:15pm Lunch All
1:30 p.m. ASC Golf Tournament, St John’s Course Signed up Golfers
Friday, September 17
7:00 a.m. Buffet Breakfast All
8:00 a.m. Final Technical Session Begins
Opening Remarks: Steve Peterson, ASC Chairman
8:15 a.m. ADAS Field Experience Dr. Stephen Ridella, NHTSA
9:00 a.m. RCCADS Projects and Research Priorities Allison Kender, Director TRC
9:30 am Diverse Human Modeling Dr. Jingwen Hu, Associate Director UMTRI
10:00 am ASC Annual General Membership Meeting

11:30 am

Final Technical Session End






