

ASC Board of Directors Meeting

Board Lunch

2021 GENERAL MEETING Inn at Saint John's September 15-17, 2021

Conference Agenda

Wednesday, September 15

9:00-11:30am

12:00-1:00pm

12.00 1.00pm	Board Ballott		
1:00 pm	First Technical Session Begins		
1:00pm	Opening Remarks:	Steve Peterson, ASC	
1:15 pm	IIHS Top Safety Pick: Change is Coming	Dr. David Harkey, President IIHS	
2:00 pm	Safety and Advanced Mobility at Toyota Dr. Jason Hallman, Sr. Manag		
2:45 pm	Digital Radar Overview	Max Liberman, VP Uhnder	
3:15 pm	Alternate Seating and gender equity	Jack Jensen, Humanetics	
3:45 pm	Break	All	
4:15 pm	Autonomous Requirements	Pete Campbell, UL	
4:45pm	Pedestrian Identification Solution Bastien Beauchamp, Important		
5:15 pm	Occupant Safety in Highly Automated Vehicles	Dr. John Bolte, Professor Ohio State	
5:45 pm	First Technical Session Adjourns		
5:45-7:15 pm.	Hosted Reception	All	
7:15-8:30 pm	Dinner	All	

Thursday, September 16

7:00-8:00 am	Buffet Breakfast	All			
8:00 am	Second Technical Session Begins				
8:00 am	Opening Remarks:	Steve Peterson, ASC			
8:15 am	Safety, Security and Automation – All Through the Lens				
	of a Camera	Louis Gerhardy, VP Ambarella			
8:45 am	Autonomous Hurdles	Colm Boran, AV Sr. Manager Ford			
9:30 am	DADSS Product Status	Robert Strassburger, CEO ACTS			
10:00 am	Break	All			
10:30 am	MUTCD Update	Robert Dingess, Mercer Consulting			
11:15 am	Added Safety by Passive Adaptive Venting	Kurt Fischer, ZF			
11:45 am	The investigation of Automated Emergency Braking (AEB)				
	technology and the implications for vehicle occupant safety Dr. Valentina Graci, CHoP				
12:15 p.m.	Second Technical Session Ends				
12:15-1:15pm	Lunch	All			
1:30 p.m.	ASC Golf Tournament, St John's Course	Signed up Golfers			
Friday, September	17				
7:00 a.m.	Buffet Breakfast	All			
8:00 a.m.	Final Technical Session Begins				
	Opening Remarks:	Steve Peterson, ASC Chairman			
8:15 a.m.	ADAS Field Experience	Dr. Stephen Ridella, NHTSA			
9:00 a.m.	RCCADS Projects and Research Priorities	Allison Kender, Director TRC			
9:30 am	Diverse Human Modeling	Dr. Jingwen Hu, Associate Director UMTRI			
10:00 am	ASC Annual General Membership Meeting				
11:30 am	Final Technical Session End				